

Articole de birou

I.D.: 94700958

Data publicarii	13.03.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.840,17 RON - 2.840,17 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLIE PROTECTIE 100 PACK buc 4 16.35 65.40 12.43 2 MESH SUPORT ARTICOLE SCRIS 8 COMP buc 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 3 CANON TAX CALCULATOR WS-1210T buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.98 4 PLIC C6 buc 500 0.21 105.00 19.95 5 PLIC C5 buc 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 6 GOLD DOSAR PLIC buc 100 1.01 101.00 19.19 7 GP DOSAR SINA buc 100 1.01 101.00 19.19 8 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI PERFORATII buc 300 0.85 255.00 48.45 9 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM buc 10 1.68 16.80 3.19 10 EVO POST IT DIVERSE CULORI CUB 76X76 buc 20 8.24 164.80 31.31 11 BIC CREION FLEXIBIL CU RADIERA HB buc 24 1.68 40.32 7.66 12 BIC PIX ROUND STIC CLIC buc 40 1.68 67.20 12.77 13 EUROBASIC HARTIE COPIATOR A4 buc 25 21.01 525.25 99.80 14 CAPSE 24/6 buc 10 1.65 16.50 3.13 15 BIC MARKER 2000 buc 12 3.98 47.76 9.07 16 BIC MARKER CD buc 12 4.98 59.76 11.35 17 BIC 2300 MARKER buc 12 3.98 47.76 9.07 18 BIC CORECTOR CU BANDA 6M buc 20 13.11 262.20 49.82 19 BIC LIPICI SOLID 21G buc 20 6.56 131.20 24.93 20 ALONJA MARE GALBENA buc 75 1.86 139.50 26.50 21 FABER CASTELL TEXTMARKER buc 20 3.86 77.20 14.67 22 FORPUS SUPORT DOSAR PLASTIC buc 10 13.70 137.00 26.03 23 ROTRING MINA 0.7MM HB buc 20 3.60 72.00 13.68 24 RAPID PERFORATOR 30 COLI buc 2 67.23 134.46 25.55
